AMITY LAW SCHOOL, DELHI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (15th July - 20th December, 2019)
(ODD SEMESTER-V, VI, IX )
COMMENCEMENT OF NEW ACADEMIC SESSION (2019-2020)
S.NO. EVENTS SEMESTER DATES
1 |Commencement of Academic Session All Semesters 15th July, 2019 (Mon)
2 |Submission of Summer- Internship Diary & Reports V (All Sections) 19th August, 2019 (Mon.)
3 |Submission of Summer- Internship Diary & Reports VII (All Sections) 20th August 2019 (Tue.)
4 |Submission of Summer- Internship Diary & Reports IX (All Sections) 21st August 2019 (Wed.)
5 |Re- Internal (Re- appear) Exam iAll Semesters 28th August 2019 (Wed.)
6 |Attendance Compilation -I All Semesters 3rd Sep. 2019 (Tue.)
7 |Display Of Attendance- | All Semesters 5th Sep. 2019 (Thurs.)
8 [First Class Test All Semesters 16th Sep-20th Sep 2019 (Mon.- Fri.)
9 |Attendance Compilation -lI All Semesters 3rd Oct. 2019 (Thurs)
10 'Display Of Attendance- Il All Semesters 4th Oct. 2019 (Fri.)
11 Z:‘SS‘:‘LZ{ ‘;;:g:::gttir:jm;ﬁand B G T All Semesters 14th Oct 2019 (Mon.)
12 |Sports Meet (GGSIPU) - 10 Oct - 12th Oct 2019 (Thurs.-Sat.)
13 Parents Interacti.on with Programme Leaders AllBarkcsiars 16th Oct.-- 18th Oct 2019
(for students falling shortage of attendance) (Wed.-Fri.)
14 |Finalization of PSDA Activities V, VII, IX Semesters |21st Oct. 2019 (Mon) Onwards
15 [Attendance Compilation -1 All Semesters 1st Nov 2019 (Fri)
16 |Display Of Attendance- llI All Semesters 4th Nov 2019 (Mon.)
17 |Last Date of Classes All Semesters 8th Nov. 2019 (Fri.)
18 |Final Attendance Compilation All Semesters 8th Nov. 2019 (Fri.)
19 |Display of Final Attendance All Semesters 8th Nov. 2019 (Fri.)
20 |Comprehensive Viva V, VII, IX Semesters After .the .Iast Gaterihe Eud Term
Examination
21 |Preparatory Leave All Semesters 11th Nov- 15th Nov 2019
22 | adonts ling shortage ofatendance) __|ISemesters |11 Nov 2019 {won)
23 |Commencement of Theory Exams All Semesters 18th Nov 2019 (Mon.)
24 |Winter Break 23rd Dec -03 Jan 2019




